
PURCHASE ORDER 
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE 

Supplier 
Address 

Telephone No. 
TIN 

SOPHIE'S GENERAL MERCHANDISE P.O. No. :20081512 
Date :08/21/2020 
Mode of Procurement 
Negotiated Procurement 
Emergency Purchase under Section 
53.2 of RA 9184 

Labo, Camarines Norte 

467-481-932-000 

Gentlemen: 
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions 

contained herein: 
Place of Delivery : PSWDO Delivery Term : 
Date of Delivery Dg— Sa ~2p2a Payment Term: 

7 Cd 
FULL 

Item No Quantity Unit 
Issue 

ITEM DESCRIPTION Amount 
Unit Cost Total Cost 

1 

2 

1000 

2000 

box 

pc 

facemask, 50's 

face shield 

310.00 

85.00 

310,000.00 

170,000.00 

Total amount In words: Four Hundred Eighty Thousand Pesos Only 480,000.00 
In case 

of every 

Conformer 

Signature 

of failure to deliver within the time specified above, penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent 
day of delay shall be imposed. 

SOF ~ ALMATEO 

CYNT 

Very truly yours, 

IA R. DELA RUZ 
Acting PSWDO 

ov ~ ed name of Supplier 
d, 3— 2D2d 

Date 


