			PURCHASE ORDE		
-			PURCHASE ORDER PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMA		
Supplier : Address : Telephone No. : TIN :		SOPHIE'S GENERAL MERCHANDISE Labo, Camarines Norte 467-481-932-000		P.O. No. :20081512 Date : 08/21/2020 Mode of Procurement : Negotiated Procurement Emergency Purchase under Section 53.2 of RA 9184	
conta	ined herei		urnish this office the following articles subject to the terms a	and conditions	
	Delivery		30-2020	Delivery Term :	700
tem No.	· · · · · ·	Unit		Payment Term: Amo	FULL unt
	Quantity	Issue	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	1000	box	facemask, 50's	310.00	310,000.00
2	2000	рс	face shield	85.00	170,000.00
	- 				
			1		
	int in words: se of failur	e to delive	Four Hundred Eighty Thousand Pesos (r within the time specified above, penalty of one-tenth (1/10)	Only of one (1) percent	480,000.00
of every	day of dela	ay shall be	imposed.	Very truly yours,	
Conforme:		\sim		mun	
		h'	•	CYNITHIA R. DELA CRUZ Acting PSWDO	
	SOFIA P.			ι	
_	<u>08-</u>	22-2			